

Newtown Borough Police Department



Headquarters (215) 860-7835 22 Liberty Street

Newtown, Bucks County

Pennsylvania 18940

Chief of Police

RESIDENTIAL ALARM FORM

| NAME:ADDRESS:HOME PHONE# | | | |
|---|---|---------------------|--|
| | | FIRST CONTACT NAME: | |
| | | PHONE # | |
| SECOND CONTACT NAME: | | | |
| PHONE # | | | |
| THIRD CONTACT NAME: | | | |
| PHONE# | | | |
| EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME: | | | |
| PHONE# | | | |
| ADDITIONAL REMARKS: | | | |
| Ordinance: 220-4 (B) | | | |
| subsequent to the first false alarm in a calendar y owner's premises that have not been activated by | e Alarm Ordinance (59) establishes a fee of \$50 per false alarm year. False alarms are defined as activations originating from an y some force of nature or means beyond the owner or user's control. tivation in which our response is canceled by the owner prior to | | |
| ALARM COMPANY: | PHONE# | | |
| DATE UPDATED: | | | |